KERA CARE

Dual action finish spritz

Creme conditioner

Hydrating detangling shampoo
Dry and itchy scalp shampoo
Dry and itchy scalp conditioner
1st lather shampoo

Leave in conditioner

Colour conditioner

Gentle cleansing shampoo

Hair and scalp nutritive conditioner
Hair and scalp nutritive conditioner

Humecto creme conditioner

Leave in conditioner mist
Setting lotion

Oil moisturizer - Jojoba oil
Silken seal liquid sheen
Essential oils

Silken seal

Dry and itchy scalp glossifier

Dry and itchy scalp glossifier large
High sheen glossifier
Conditioning creme hairdress

Qil sheen

Wrap setting lotion
Kera care styling gel

Wrap sheen gel

Creame press

Strengthening Thermal protector
H20 intense night time treatment
Creme Press

Edge press

£5.50

£6.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00

£9.50
£9.50

£6.50

£10.50
£5.00
£4.50
£10.50
£7.50
£13.00

£6.50
£10.50
£5.00
£5.00
£7.50

£6.50

£4.50

£9.00
£6.50
£10.45
£10.00
£6.50
£8.50



MIZANI

HAIR CARE

Scalp care shampoo

Scalp care conditioner

PuripHying shampoo

Botanifying Shampoo

Moisturise Moisturizing conditioner
Thermasmooth shampoo
Thermasmooth conditioner

Fulfyl conditioning treatment
Renew strength shampoo

Renew strength Masque

Moisturfusion milk bath
Moisturfusion silk cream conditioner
Moisturizing leave in milk

Curl replenish cream

Moisture stretch

TREATMENTS

Rose H20 Créme Hairdress

H20 Intense Night time treatment
Comfiderm scalp oil

Butter rich hairdress

Coconut soufflé hairdress

STYLING

Moisturizing silkening liqud gel
Spradiance high gloss serum
Foam wrap

Setting lotion

Thermastrength style serum
Shimmer reflects gel

Shimmer reflects spritz

Silk defining mousse

Silk defining gel

Gloss veil shine and spray
Thermasmooth smooth guard
Thermasmooth anti humidity spritz
Conditioning curl wash
Defining cream gel

Moisture stretch

Curl balance

£13.55
£13.55
£10.25
£10.25
£11.55
£13.55
£13.55

£11.55
£13.55

£13.55

£13.55
£13.55

£16.95
£13.55
£12.25
£16.95
£16.95

£12.25
£13.55
£15.25
£13.55
£12.25
£12.55
£15.25
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£16.95
£13.95
£13.95
£16.95
£13.95



SYNTONICS

Herbal conditioning hairdress £7.20
Botanical foam wrap soufflé £8.99
Botanical spritz and shine £7.20
Botanical Defining gel £8.82
Botanical Strengthing serum £5.82
Botanical High sheen spray £8.82
Botanical detangling shampoo £4.50
Repair therapy intense conditioner £8.66

AFRICARE

Peppermint shampoo £4.00
Peppermint conditioner £6.00
Blow dry lotion £6.00
Silk spray £12.60
Moisture infusion shampoo £4.75
Coconut creme conditioner £5.00
Moulding mud £6.75
Olive oil £5.50
Essential oils £7.00
silk drops £10.00
Hair polish £6.75
Revion

Orofluido elixir £24.99

Orofluido shine spray £20.99



