KERA CARE

Dual action finish spritz	£5.50
Crème conditioner Hydrating detangling shampoo Dry and itchy scalp shampoo Dry and itchy scalp conditioner 1st lather shampoo Leave in conditioner Colour conditioner Gentle cleansing shampoo Hair and scalp nutritive conditioner Hair and scalp nutritive conditioner	£6.50 £5.00 £5.50 £5.50 £7.50 £7.00 £7.00 £9.50
Humecto crème conditioner Leave in conditioner mist Setting lotion Oil moisturizer - Jojoba oil Silken seal liquid sheen Essential oils Silken seal	£6.50 £10.50 £5.00 £4.50 £10.50 £7.50 £13.00
Dry and itchy scalp glossifier Dry and itchy scalp glossifier large High sheen glossifier Conditioning crème hairdress Oil sheen Wrap setting lotion	£6.50 £10.50 £5.00 £5.00 £7.50 £6.50
Kera care styling gel	£4.50
Wrap sheen gel Creame press Strengthening Thermal protector H20 intense night time treatment Crème Press Edge press	£9.00 £6.50 £10.45 £10.00 £6.50 £8.50

MIZANI

HAIR CARE

Scalp care shampoo	£13.55
Scalp care conditioner	£13.55
PuripHying shampoo	£10.25
Botanifying Shampoo	£10.25
Moisturise Moisturizing conditioner	£11.55
Thermasmooth shampoo	£13.55
Thermasmooth conditioner	£13.55
Fulfyl conditioning treatment	£11.55
Renew strength shampoo	£13.55
Renew strength Masque	£13.55
Moisturfusion milk bath	£13.55
Moisturfusion silk cream conditioner	£13.55
Moisturizing leave in milk	
Curl replenish cream	
Moisture stretch	

TREATMENTS£16.95Rose H20 Crème Hairdress£13.55H20 Intense Night time treatment£12.25Comfiderm scalp oil£16.95Butter rich hairdress£16.95

Coconut soufflé hairdress

STYLING

Moisturizing silkening liqud gel	£12.25
	L12.23
Spradiance high gloss serum	£13.55
Foam wrap	£15.25
Setting lotion	£13.55
Thermastrength style serum	£12.25
Shimmer reflects gel	£12.55
Shimmer reflects spritz	£15.25
Silk defining mousse	£16.95
Silk defining gel	£16.95
Gloss veil shine and spray	£16.95
Thermasmooth smooth guard	£16.95
Thermasmooth anti humidity spritz	£16.95
Conditioning curl wash	£13.95
Defining cream gel	£13.95
Moisture stretch	£16.95
Curl balance	£13.95

SYNTONICS

Herbal conditioning hairdress	£7.20
Botanical foam wrap soufflé	£8.99
Botanical spritz and shine	£7.20
Botanical Defining gel	£8.82
Botanical Strengthing serum	£5.82
Botanical High sheen spray	£8.82
Botanical detangling shampoo	£4.50
Repair therapy intense conditioner	£8.66

AFRICARE

Peppermint shampoo	£4.00
Peppermint conditioner	£6.00
Blow dry lotion	£6.00
Silk spray	£12.60
Moisture infusion shampoo	£4.75
Coconut crème conditioner	£5.00
Moulding mud	£6.75
Olive oil	£5.50
Essential oils	£7.00
silk drops	£10.00
Hair polish	£6.75

Revlon

Orofluido elixir	£24.99
Orofluido shine spray	£20.99